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VENUE CAPACITY

CEREMONY

Event Center interior ceremony capacity: 130 guests
Amphitheater ceremony capacity: 280 guests

RECEPTION
Event Center interior seating capacity: 160 guests

Event Center Patio exterior seating capacity: 120 guests

Max Reception Capacity:
280 guests if using both indoor and outdoor space

Deddbg Positet Kees

EVENT CENTER & AMPHITHEATER

MAY - OCTOBER

MONDAY-THURSDAY $5,200
FRIDAY & SUNDAY $6,200
SATURDAY $7.200

Site Fee includes:
*12 Hours (1lam-11pm) Use of Event Center, Amphitheater, Get-Ready
Suites, and Day of Rehearsal Run Through
» Use of Tables, Chairs & Movable Bars - One-time set-up and tear-down

IN-HOUSE CATERING use of ourin-house catering is required.

No outside catering permitted.

FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM
BOOKINGS 2024 $2,000 | BOOKINGS 2025 $4,000
F&B Includes food, beverages, upgraded linens & rental items

SECURITY DEPOSIT - $500

Refundable security deposit due upon booking your date.

NOVEMBER - APRIL

MONDAY-THURSDAY $4,200
FRIDAY & SUNDAY $5200
SATURDAY $6,200

Site Fee includes:
* 12 Hours (11am-11pm) Use of Event Center, Amphitheater, Get-Ready Suites,
and Day of Rehearsal Run Through
» Use of Tables, Chairs & Movable Bars - One-time set-up and tear-down

IN-HOUSE CATERING Use of our in-house catering is required.

No outside catering permitted.

FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM
BOOKINGS 2024 $2,000 | BOOKINGS 2025 $4,000
F&B Includes food, beverages, upgraded linens & rental items

SECURITY DEPOSIT - $500

Refundable security deposit due upon booking your date.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
SECURE YOUR DATE

- $500 refundable security deposit plus 50% of the site fee due at time of
booking

- Remaining 50% of the site fee is due 90 days before your wedding date

- Catering Food & Beverage minimum is due 10 days before your
wedding

HOLIDAYS - $500 PREMIUM

An extra $500 fee will be added for events on a holiday: New Year's Day,
Easter, Memorial Day, Fourth of July, and Labor Day. No events will be
scheduled on Thanksgiving or Christmas.

EARLY BIRD ENTRY - $350

A $350 fee is assessed for rental times that begin before Tlam

For more information about venue rentals or to schedule a tour, contact:

events@acvwine.com

Rates Effective 1/24



Learn More |

SCAN THE QR CODES BELOW
FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT:

The Venue

Catering
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